Round 1
Ascott-under-Wychwood

Hosts: Witney Roadrunners
Sunday, 2nd November 2014

RESULTS




Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
Race results 7 Lucy Draper Tkt Ull
8 Verity Szala Tkt Ull
9 Alessandra Prince Ooxf Ull
Race 0: U9 Girls and Boys 10 Eda Onay Whh U1l
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood 11 Poppy Edwards Rad Ull
Individual Results Georgina Halfhead GUEST
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 12 Kaela Nelson Rad Ull
1 Luke Burgess Abn U9 13 Jasmine Stanmore Rad Ull
2 Ethan Aldous Ban U9 14 Rebecca Thomson Tkt Ull
3 Ruben Snelson Ban U9 15 Phoebe Coleman GtM Ull
4 Alex Lock Rad U9 16 Georgina Thomson Tkt Ull
5 Quinn Miell-Ingram Rad U9 17 Lucy Watts Bic Ull
6 Josie Robertson New U9g 18 Milly Batchelor Rad Ull
7 Harry Rendell Bic U9 19 Harriet Howard Wit Ull
8 Jacob Male oxf U9 20 Libby Newhouse oxf Ull
9 Max Sullivan Swh U9 21 Grace Boag-Matthews Wds Ull
10 George Claxton Tkt U9 22 Taya Dee Hig Ull
11 Alfie Tomlin Rad U9 23 Georgia Usher Bic Ull
12 Max Campbell-Reide GtM U9 24 Maisie Henman wit Ull
13 Ellie-May Richardson oxf  U9g 25 Isabella  Hopkins Bic Ull
14 Jonathan Davies oxf U9 26 Tilly Westbrook wit Ull
15 Imogen Cox Bic  U9g 27 Alice Morgan Hig Ull
16 Aimee Dickson Tkt U9g 28 Annie Sutcliffe Ooxf Ull
17 Phoebe Ryder New U9g 29 Ruby Munday New Ull
18 Kian Dee Hig U9 30 Beatrice Spence Whh Ull
19 Brendan O-Connor Wds U9 31 Kiya Dee Hig Ull
20 Orlando Hudson Oxf U9 32 Rose Buckley Abn Ull
21 India Farrant Tkt U9g 33 Lottie Spence Whh U1l
22 Jake Rawes Rad U9 34 Nikola Bishop Ban Ull
23 Caspar Cumberland Rad U9 35 Holly Field wit Ull
24 Frankie Scrivener oxf  U9g 36 Brooke Asser Tkt Ull
25 Isabella Haines-Gray Oxf U9g 37 Sophie Howie Ban Ull
26 Hannah Newhouse oxf  U9g 38 Felicity  Jones Ban Ull
27 Erin Ferguson Rad U9g 39 Scarlett O-Connor New Ull
28 Ainhara Ly Rad U9g 40 Pippa Thomas Tkt Ull
29 Edward Gilbert Bic U9 41 Emma Lamont GtM Ull
30 Harriet Padget Whh  U9g 42 Amelia Brew Rad Ull
31 Mary Francis Abn U9g 43 Olivia Barton oxf Ull
32 Charlie Hudson Wit U9 44 Ava Neptune Bic Ull
33 Sami Hussain Oxf U9 45 Lily Adams Rad Ull
34 Freya Halsall Abn U9g 46 Lauren Curtis Swh Ull
35 Connie McCann Rad U9g 47 Molly Leach Tkt Ull
36 Max Coppuck Eyn U9 48 Julia Storey Eyn Ull
37 William Yeates Hig U9 49 Catriona Cunningham GtM Ull
38 Francesca Bailey New  U9g 50 Jessica Knox Ban Ull
39 Isla Bohannon Bic  U9g 51 Harriet Ward Wds U1l
40 Bethan Workman Bic U9g 52 Maddy Powell Bic Ull
41 Hollie Offord Bic U9g 53 Mia Claridge Whh U1l
42 Henry Morgan Tkt U9 54 Emily Tucker Tkt Ull
43 Ruby Herring Abn U9g 55 Amy Lynn Whh U1l
44 Eden Strickland-Ben Rad U9g 56 Astor Bridges-Martin Rad Ull
45 Grace Sadan oxf  U9g 57 Evie Price Bic Ull
46 Maisy Bryant Eyn U9g 58 Ruby Silvester Bic Ull
47 Talitha Eskender Ban U9g 59 Siena Dornan-Juffkin Abn Ull
48 Seren Bowers Eyn U9g 60 Tuala McCann Rad Ull
49 Florence Wetherald Eyn U9g 61 Poppy Hudson wit Ull
50 Sebastian Simpson Tkt U9 62 Rebecca Dibb Chw Ull
51 Erin Bungay Rad  U9g 63 Lily Whitby New Ull
52 Wyatt Downey Wit U9 64 Charlotte Wiblin Abn Ull
65 Lily Jeger New Ull
Race 1: Ull Girls
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood Race 2: Ull Boys
Individual Results Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Individual Results
1 Maisie Jeger New Ull 3.54 | mmmmmm oo oo
2 Luci Robertson New Ull 3.56 1 Benjamin Cumberland Rad Ull 3.42
3 Millie Couzens Bic Ull 3.58 2 Rowan Miell-Ingram Rad Ull 3.47
4 Lottie James Rad Ul1l 3 Willian D-Arcy Rad Ull 3.48
5 Emily Haines-Gray oxf Ull 4 Freddie Taylor Bic Ull
6 Amelia Cox Bic Ull 5 Christophe Charles Ban Ull
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League

Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014

6 Thomas Kent Rad Ull 20 Olivia Pilbeam Rad Ul3 9.04
7 Johhny James Rad Ull 21 Amber Pittuck Bic U13 9.04
8 Freddie Blelloch Rad Ull 22 Olivia Westbrook Wit Ul1l3 9.09
9 William Midgley oxf Ull 23 Hermione Jewell Rad Ul3 9.09
10 Harri Dawson Abn Ull 24 Beth Mayer Mar Ul3 9.09
11 Ben Knox Ban Ull 25 Sasha Palfreyman Rad Ul3 9.09
12 James Rendell Bic Ull 26 Lucy Wells Tkt Ul1l3 9.15
13 James Wallace Tkt Ull 27 Rachel Fernandez Abn Ul3 9.21
14 Ellis Griffiths-Brow Bic Ul1l 28 Lizzie Eskender Ban Ul3 9.26
15 Jasper Bell Ban Ull 29 Gabriella Scotting Ooxf Ul3 9.30
16 Joshua Cumberland Rad Ull 30 Hannah Mott Rad Ul3 9.32
17 Maxim Brown Tkt Ul1l 31 Freya Smith Bic U13 9.32
18 Michael Cadle Bic Ul1l 32 Trinity O-Connor New Ul3 9.35
19 George Fernandez Abn Ull 33 Lucy Blowfield Ooxf Ul3 9.37
20 Matthew Bristow Whh Ul1l 34 Ellie Sanderson Whh U13 9.39
21 Ryan Barnby Ban Ull 35 Lauren Garside Bic Ul3 9.40
22 James Leach Tkt Ull 36 Lexie New Rad Ul3 9.43
23 Ross Henderson Wit Ul1l 37 Naomi Dibb Chw Ul3 9.44
24 Max Curtis Tkt Ull 38 Mabel Shepherd Chw U13 9.46
25 Harry Davis Tkt Ull 39 Phoebe Hoaen Tkt Ul3 9.49
26 Charlie Hart Tkt Ull 40 Izzie Jones Abn Ul3 9.50
27 Finlay Davis Tkt Ull 41 Dara Kelly Swh Ul3 9.51
28 Sebastian Lawton Abn Ull 42 Holly Hunter Bic U13 9.51
29 Callum Fry New Ull 43 Hannah Jarrett wit Ul3 9.56
30 Reuben Coppuck Eyn Ull 44 Imogen Sanderson Whh Ul13 10.01
31 Alexander Bishop Eyn Ull 45 Sophie Hill Swh Ul3 10.04
32 Finn McCann Rad Ul1l 46 Anna Curtis Swh U133 10.06
33 Burt Staunton-Lamb Whh Ul1l 47 Emily Howard Wit U13 10.07
34 Peter Aird Tkt Ull 48 Sophie Capel Swh U1l3 10.08
35 William Faillot-Lechel Rad Ull 49 Laura Berry Ban U1l3 10.17
36 Arthur McLintock Whh Ul1l 50 Maddy Mitton New Ul3 10.18
37 Nicholas Gilbert Bic Ull 51 Lucy Stowell Bic Ul3 10.20
38 Jake Painton oxf Ull 52 Isabella Ward Wds Ul3 10.24
39 Joe Ferrier Eyn Ull 53 Jessica James GtM Ul13 10.29
40 Matthew Jones Tkt Ull 54 Paige Scarlett Bic U1l3 10.32
41 Ben Groves Bic Ull 55 Jasmine Stearn Hig ©Ul3 10.35
42 Rocco Power Tkt Ull 56 Maya Short Mar Ul3 10.38
43 Cameron Scarlett Bic Ull 57 Amy Treacher Tkt Ul13 10.43
44 Joseph Nugent Bic Ull 58 Ruby Hitchcock Wit U133 10.49
45 Sam Swadling Rad Ull 59 Darcy O-Leary Whh U13 10.49
46 Kieran Bowsher Wit U9 60 Alice Hudson wit Ul3 10.51
47 Finn Graham Bic Ul1l 61 Holly Bowsher Wit U13 10.55
48 Ethan Carter Hig Ul1l 62 Isabel Thomas Abn U13 11.09
49 Alex Phipps Ban Ull 63 Isobel Craft BLI Ul3 12.02
50 Ethan Connor Bic Ull
51 Karl Smith Tkt Ull
Race 3: Ul3 Girls
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
Race 3: Ul3 Girls Team Results
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood | -7 T T T oo
Individual Results 1 Oxford City A 17 | 1 4 12
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 2 Radley A 26 | 7 8 11
1 Alexandra Scrivener oxf Ul3 7.35 3 Abingdon A 29 | 5 6 18
2 Mai Brown Tkt U13 7.58 4 Bicester A 32 ] 3 10 19
3 Amy Gould Bic U13 7.59 5 Team Kennet A 37 ] 2 9 26
4 Daisy Palmer oxf Ul3 8.06 6 Oxford City B 56 | 13 14 29
5 Beth Darwent Abn U13 8.07 7 Radley B 68 | 20 23 25
6 Charlotte Barwick Abn U13 8.12 8 Bicester B 87 | 21 31 35
7 Rachel Burton Rad Ul13 8.15 9 Cherwell A 91 | 16 37 38
8 Martha Adams Rad U13 8.18 10 Newbury A 99 | 17 32 50
9 Anna Pettit Tkt Ul1l3 8.18 11 Swindon Har A 101 | 15 41 45
10 Holly Griffiths-Brow Bic U13 8.29 12 Witney A 112 | 22 43 47
11 Scarlet Paton Rad U13 8.36 13 Abingdon B 129 | 27 40 62
12 Alisha Williams oxf Ul13 8.39 14 Radley C 130 | 30 36 64
13 Anya Bromley oxf Ul3 8.46 15 White Horse A 137 | 34 44 59
14 Jessica Walter oxf Ul3 8.50 16 Banbury A 141 | 28 49 o4
15 Rachel Oram Swh U13 8.52 17 MADJA A 144 | 24 56 64
16 Franziska Bucher Chw U13 8.55 18 Bicester C 147 | 42 51 54
17 Amelia Munday New U13 8.58 19 Swindon Har B 158 | 46 48 o4
18 Mette Rutter Abn U13 9.01 20 Team Kennet B 160 | 39 57 o4
19 Maisie Silvester Bic U13 9.01 21 Witney B 179 | 58 60 61
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
22 Woodstock A 180 | 52 64 64 =7 Great Milton A 68 | 12 14 42
23 Great Milton A 181 | 53 64 64 =7 Team Kennet B 68 | 17 18 33
24 Highworth A 183 | 55 64 64 9 Newbury A 69 | 10 21 38
25 BLIWCA A 191 | 63 64 64 10 Radley A 84 | 22 23 39
11 Abingdon B 92 | 15 27 50
12 White Horse A 97 | 26 28 43
Race 4: Ul3 Boys 13 Oxford City A 121 | 31 40 50
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood 14 Woodstock A 134 | 34 50 50
Individual Results 15 Cirencester A 137 | 37 50 50
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— =16 Eynsham A 143 | 46 47 50
1 Sam Clarke Tkt Ul3 7.25 =16 White Horse B 143 | 44 49 50
2 Skip Snelson Ban Ul3 7.26 18 Witney A 145 | 45 50 50
3 Ben McIntyre Swh U13 7.28 19 BLIWCA A 148 | 48 50 50
4 Adam Ede Abn Ul3 7.40
5 Alexander Pennington Abn U1l3 7.45
6 Owen Knox Ban Ul3 7.56 Race 5: Ul5/U17 Girls
7 Kie Francis Abn Ul3 7.58 Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
8 Ryan Cannons Tkt Ul3 8.00 Individual Results
9 Max Hughes Mar U13 8.01 | —mmmmmm e
10 Ed Fry New Ul3 8.04 1 Megan Humphreys Oxf Ul7 13.03
11 Tom Couzens Bic U13 8.09 2 Fiona Bunn Abn U1l7 13.25
12 Freddie Cunningham GtM U13 8.18 3 Yasmin Ryder New Ul7 13.29
13 Joe McQue Mar Ul3 8.19 4 Emily Thompson Ban Ul5 13.35
14 Luke Robinson GtM U13 8.22 5 Charlotte Clover New Ul7 13.41
15 Toby Smallcombe Abn Ul3 8.27 6 Izzy Fry New Ul5 13.52
16 Jack Cannons Tkt ULl3 8.31 7 Marnie Wilson Oxf Ul7 14.08
17 Cameron Langley Tkt Ul3 8.34 8 Jenny Hannah Ban Ul5 14.20
18 Toby Thomas Tkt Ul3 8.37 9 Ellen Jackson Rad Ul5 14.26
19 Billy England Bic Ul3 8.40 10 Chloe Ridewood Abn Ul5 14.27
20 Angus Pollock Ban Ul3 8.41 11 Georgina Bradford Tkt ULl7 14.29
21 Tobias Allen New Ul3 8.42 12 Rosie Weston Ban Ul7 14.29
22 Oscar Charter Rad U13 8.45 13 Maddie Mills Oxf Ul7 14.31
23 Archie Brew Rad Ul3 8.46 14 Lottie Siddle Abn Ul7 14.35
24 Michael Gilder Swh U1l3 8.49 15 Tia Williams Ban Ul5 14.38
25 Tom Barker Mar Ul3 8.49 16 Rose Lord Ban Ul5 14.41
26 Rueben Paget Whh U13 8.50 17 Ciara Huxley Oxf Ul7 14.49
27 James Fernandez Abn U13 8.51 18 Vvicky Tilling Abn Ul7 14.54
28 Connor O-Leary Whh U13 8.52 19 Jessica O-Connor Wds Ul5 15.00
29 Matty Smith Swh U13 8.54 20 Zoe Pollock Ban Ul5 15.03
30 Stanley Bull Ban Ul3 8.54 21 Holly Donohoe Tkt Ul5 15.03
31 Benjamin Davies oxf Ul3 8.55 22 Miranda King Swh Ul7 15.06
32 Thomas Holmes Mar Ul13 8.59 23 Lucy Scruton Ban Ul5 15.09
33 Joshua Sells Tkt Ul3 9.03 24 Georgie Pennington Abn Ul5 15.13
34 Joseph White Wds Ul3 9.08 25 Faith Brew Rad Ul1l7 15.21
35 Samuel Worfolk Bic U13 9.14 26 Chloe Crippen Hig Ul5 15.26
36 Alexander Long Tkt U13 9.23 2’7 Flora Ayres Ban Ul5 15.32
37 Oliver Middleton Cir Ul13 9.27 28 Cassia Miell-Ingram Rad Ul5 15.35
38 Hugh Beattie New Ul3 9.33 29 Rebecca Dowie New Ul7 15.39
39 Richard Bungay Rad Ul3 9.35 30 Katie McQue Mar Ul5 15.44
40 Willem Walker-Smith oxf Ul3 9.39 31 Chloe Scaplehorn Tkt Ul7 15.47
41 Rhys Ainsworth New U13 9.47 32 Carys Cox Tkt Ul7 15.51
42 Benjamin Campbell-Reide GtM U13 9.49 33 Tara Gowans Bic Ul7 16.00
43 Ross Wyard Whh U13 9.58 34 Kirsty Roberts Cir Ul7 16.01
44 Lewis Froud Whh Ul1l3 10.02 35 Anabel Pozniak Rad Ul5 16.05
45 James Piner Wit Ul3 10.08 36 Carmen Tracey-Ramos Rad Ul7 16.08
46 Owen Storey Eyn Ul13 10.30 37 Baylie Powell Rad Ul5 16.11
47 Zach Bowers Eyn Ul3 10.41 Cordelia Halfhead GUEST 16.16
48 Harry Arundel-Walker BLI Ul13 11.05 38 Susie Drake Tkt Ul5 16.21
49 James Bailey Whh U13 11.23 39 Millie Tomlin Rad Ul5 16.23
40 Sadie Rees Rad Ul5 16.42
41 Erika Davies Rad Ul7 16.45
Race 4: Ul3 Boys 42 Emma Jane Swh Ul17 16.57
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood 43 Abbie Clarke Wds Ul17 16.59
Team Results 44 Ellen Foster Cir Ul5 17.19
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 45 Eleanor Backhouse Rad Ul17 17.21
1 Abingdon A 16 | 4 5 7 46 Maddie Philips Wds Ul5 17.25
2 Team Kennet A 25 | 1 8 16 47 Lauren Burton Rad U1l7 17.25
3 Banbury A 28 | 2 6 20 48 Rosa Lawrence Tkt Ul5 17.36
4 MADJA A 47 | 9 13 25 49 Jessica Penton Wds Ul5 17.36
5 Swindon Har A 56 | 3 24 29 50 Libbie Nicklin Bic Ul5 18.04
6 Bicester A 65 | 11 19 35 51 Anna Moglia Wit Ul5 18.50
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
52 Bethany Liversidge Bic Ul5 19.00 33 James George StE Ul7 22.08
53 Hannah Maguire Hig Ul5 19.01 34 Elliot Doughty Swh Ul5 22.12
54 Gina Stansfield Wds Ul5 19.04 35 Oska Cocks-McCracke Hig Ul5 22.21
55 Kirsty Bennet Tkt Ul7 20.40 36 Freddie Thackray Abn Ul5 22.36
56 Polly Mitton New U17 20.50 37 Noah Phipps StE Ul7 22.49

38 Benji Fry New Ul5 22.59
39 Sam Williams StE Ul7 23.22

Race 5: U15/U17 Girls 40 Elias Lawton Abn Ul5 23.30

Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood 41 Jean-Luc Bonnefoy StE Ul7 24.28

Team Results 42 Toby Sanderson Whh Ul5 25.13

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— 43 Joshua Croft oxf Ul5 25.53

1 Newbury A 14 | 3 5 6 44 Daniel Stearn Hig Ul5 36.46
2 Oxford City A 21 | 1 7 13
3 Banbury A 24 | 4 8 12
4 Abingdon A 26 | 2 10 14 Race 6: U1l5/Ul7 Boys
5 Banbury B 51 | 15 16 20 Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
6 Radley A 62 | 9 25 28 Team Results
7 Team Kennet A 63 | 11 21 31 | mTmTmTT T
8 Abingdon B 99 | 18 24 57 1 Oxford City A 17 | 1 4 12
9 Banbury C 107 | 23 27 57 2 St Edwards Sch 21 | 3 7 11
=10 Radley B 108 | 35 36 37 3 Banbury A 49 | 6 13 30
=10 Woodstock A 108 | 19 43 46 4 Abingdon A 51 | 9 17 25
12 Team Kennet B 118 | 32 38 48 5 St Edwards Sch 57 | 15 19 23
13 Radley C 120 | 39 40 41 6 Radley A 65 | 8 28 29
14 Swindon Har A 121 | 22 42 57 7 MADJA A 74 | 5 24 45
=15 Bicester A 135 | 33 50 52 8 Swindon Har A 77121 22 34
=15 Cirencester A 135 | 34 44 57 9 Witney A 81 | 16 20 45
17 Highworth A 136 | 26 53 57 10 Team Kennet A 87 | 10 32 45
18 Newbury B 142 | 29 56 57 11 White Horse A 89 | 2 42 45
19 MADJA A 144 | 30 57 57 =12 Newbury A 97 | 14 38 45
20 Radley D 149 | 45 477 57 =12 St Edwards Sch 97 | 27 33 37
21 Woodstock B 160 | 49 54 57 14 Abingdon B 102 | 26 36 40
22 Witney A 165 | 51 57 57 15 Bicester A 108 | 18 45 45
16 Cirencester A 121 | 31 45 45
17 Highworth A 124 | 35 44 45

Race 6: Ul15/Ul7 Boys 18 St Edwards Sch 125 | 39 41 45

Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood

Individual Results

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Race 7: Women

1 Callum Bampton oxf Ul7 17.28 Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood

2 Ben Claridge Whh Ul7 18.07 Individual Results

3 Alfie Armitage-Hooke StE Ul5 18.18 | === === m- T oo oo oo
4 Nat Jones Oxf Ul7 18.28 1 Diane Moore Hed vl 23.37
5 Elliot Lassiter Mar Ul7 18.35 2 Jessica Webb Wds S 24.03
6 Luke Sherlock Ban Ul7 18.52 3 Rachel Masser Wds vl 24.29
7 Aaron Gruen StE Ul7 19.02 4 Martha Lloyd Oxf S 24.42
8 Alex Miell-Ingram Rad Ul7 19.10 5 Hannah Hale Eyn S 24.52
9 Michael Fabes Abn Ul7 19.20 6 Helene Greenwood Kid U020 25.06
10 Sammy Hart Tkt Ul5 19.29 7 Frankie Snare Wit S 25.12
11 Henry Bray StE Ul7 19.30 8 Sarah Rendell Alc vl 25.19
12 Christian Paul oxf Ul7 19.35 9 Rebecca Campbell Hed S 25.23
13 Gregor Kelling Ban Ul17 19.39 10 Jenny Manners Cir S 25.28
14 Samuel Wright New U1l5 19.47 11 Poppy Blake Alc S 25.31
15 James Rhys-Evans StE Ul7 19.54 12 Ros Kelling Ban V2 25.38
16 Jordan Clack Wit Ul7 19.58 13 Sarah Lackman Abn S 25.41
17 David Bunn Abn Ul5 20.02 14 Sarah Davies Oxf vl 25.50
18 Tom Gould Bic Ul7 20.08 15 Julia James Abn vl 25.56
19 Jeevan Grewal StE Ul7 20.13 16 Helen Preedy Tkt vl 25.59
20 Josh Rhodes Wit Ul7 20.14 17 Sam Usher Alc vl 26.07
21 Joe Castle Swh Ul5 20.16 18 Josephine Harrison Whh U020 26.11
22 Ethan Pierce Swh Ul5 20.20 19 Michelle Pank Alc S 26.17
23 Chad Moss StE Ul7 20.33 20 Susan Francis Tkt V1l 26.34
24 Callum Short Mar Ul7 20.47 21 Rita Phillips OxB S 26.39
25 William Sweetenham Abn U17 20.53 22 Rachel Shaw Hed vVl 26.41
26 Oscar White Abn Ul5 21.11 23 Michelle Bartlett Ban V2 26.49
27 Ben Sthamer StE Ul17 21.21 24 Emma-Jayne Bailey New V1 26.59
28 Jonathan  Hancox Rad Ul7 21.38 25 Denise Bridges Wwds vl 27.15
29 Adam Blackwell Rad Ul5 21.41 26 Charlotte Fowler New S 27.21
30 Blaine Carpenter Ban Ul5 21.44 27 Sarah Gunn Cir v2 27.26
31 Simon Crew Cir Ul5 21.55 28 Nicola Smith Hed S 27.35
32 Josh Livingstone Tkt Ul5 21.57 29 Sarah Cox Alc V1 27.37
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30 Kirsty Bamber Wit S 27.38 101 Cecilia Dahlsio Eyn S 32.15
31 Nicola Denning Cir V1 27.46 102 Lis Yeates Hig V1 32.23
32 Jessica Roberts Chw S 27.46 103 Emma McDermott Hed vVl 32.28
33 Andrea Finnigan Kid vl 27.47 104 Sue Hirst Chw V2 32.34
34 Rachel Allen New V1 27.48 105 Tara Lawfull Eyn V1 32.36
35 Chloe Blair New S 27.52 106 Zoe White Wds V1l 32.43
36 Sue Van Huysteen New V2 28.02 107 Theresa Lamble Did vVl 33.06
37 Sara Cocks-McCracke Hig V1 28.09 108 Jessica Woolcott Hkn S 33.09
38 Judith Kalthoff Hed S 28.10 109 Leah Darbyshire New vl 33.11
39 Sophie Lloyd Whh U20 28.17 110 Karen Froud Whh vl 33.11
40 Rachel Bennett Kid S 28.18 111 Claire Conway Hed s 33.15
41 Sally Howard Wit vl 28.21 112 Jeanette Ashton Wit V3 33.17
42 Amy Johnson Hed S 28.25 113 Anwen Greenaway Hkn vl 33.23
43 Emilie Fidler Alc vl 28.27 114 Pauline Morgan Swh V2 33.25
44 Aisha McLean Wds S 28.29 115 Nicky Stearn Hig vl 33.27
45 Deborah Pratlley Hig V1 28.32 116 sarah Scaife Kid vl 33.29
46 Lilia Somogyi Alc S 28.34 117 Vicky Russell Kid v2 33.29
47 Kate Sergeant Hed S 28.37 118 Caitlin Clifford OxB S 33.36
48 Clare Howarth Hed S 28.37 119 Alison Barry Hed V2 33.36
49 Diana Dee Hig V2 28.42 120 Evelyn Joslin Hed V2 33.48
50 Gemma Ferrier Eyn vVl 28.51 121 Julie Shand Did V2 33.54
51 Gwyneth Hueter oxf V3 28.57 122 Zoe Westerman Alc S 34.05
52 Catherine Tuttle New S 29.01 123 Emma Nelson Alc S 34.15
53 Lisa Sammons oxf S 29.05 124 Oheema Powell Wit U20 34.18
54 Lucy Gettins Tkt V2 29.11 125 Rain Newton-Smith Eyn V1l 34.25
55 Jill Hadland Cir V2 29.11 126 Lisa Carpenter Cir vVl 34.26
56 Donna Allen Hkn S 29.23 127 Sarah Viner Alc V1l 34.32
57 Ali Blaney Abn S 29.25 128 Angela Milliken Abn vz 34.35
58 Rebecca Coxhead New S 29.27 129 Liz French Alc V1 34.43
59 Olivia Underhill Alc S 29.30 130 Joley Hill Alc S 34.44
60 Jenny O-Connor New vl 29.35 131 Lucy Hamilton Abn V3 34.45
61 Rhiannon Brown Cir S 29.39 132 Rosemary Cameron Hed V2 34.49
62 Zuzana Pearce Hed S 29.42 133 Patricia Wilson Abn V3 34.52
63 Jenny Brewer Abn S 29.44 134 Sue Brown Cir V3 34.56
64 Hayley Chaundry Whh S 29.47 135 Alison Nuttall Ban S 35.03
65 Sarah Craig 0OxB S 29.49 136 Sandra Heryet-Warner Hkn v2 35.12
66 Tania Whitby New vVl 29.52 137 Lisa Ansell Ban V1l 35.35
67 Hannah Shipman Alc S 29.52 138 Susan Haines Wds V3 35.43
68 Carole Philips Hig V2 30.01 139 Joanne Francis Abn v2 35.49
69 Sarah Morley Wit vl 30.05 140 Catherine Shelley Hed V2 36.06
70 Anita James Hed v2 30.11 141 Emma Carter Hed vl 36.21
71 Julie Read Wds vl 30.12 142 Jane Larbalestier Eyn V3 36.24
72 Dawn Osbourne Chw V2 30.26 143 Pam Wheeler Cir V3 36.37
73 Elisa Robbins oxf S 30.31 144 Glenda Sinclair Abn V1l 36.45
74 Katy Adams Abn vl 30.36 145 Caryn Onions Abn V2 36.49
75 Jan McCabe Whh V2 30.42 146 Anne Moger Abn V3 36.52
76 Ana Ramos-Villaver Rad vl 30.44 147 Nicola Coppuck Eyn vl 37.01
77 Becky Pull Ban S  30.45 148 Judy Howard Abn V3 37.03
78 Wendy Hunter Alc V1l 30.48 149 Stephanie Fisher Alc vl 37.08
79 Jackie Evans Hig V2 30.49 150 Ros White Alc V2 37.08
80 Jackie Pinnock Eyn V2 30.51 151 Marie-Hele Kite Wit vl 37.09
81 Billie Meadowcroft Hed U20 30.52 152 Helen Smith Abn s 37.11
82 Sarah Fowler New V3 31.01 153 Graca Craft BLI vl 37.17
83 Caeron Phillips Wds v2 31.02 154 Helen Bower Abn V1 37.36
84 Becks Compton Abn vl 31.02 155 Eleanor Blyth Hed v2 37.49
85 Kate Williamson Eyn V3 31.04 156 Marisa Keeley Eyn V3 37.57
86 Rachel Bennett Whh V1 31.06 157 Elaine Butler Eyn V2 37.57
87 Lesley Parry-Jones Eyn V1 31.06 158 Lisa Holland wit V2 38.03
88 Liz Bedford Abn V2 31.09 159 Noel Blatchford Abn v3 38.05
89 Susie Morgan Hkn S 31.09 160 Karen Brading Kid v2 38.08
90 Lucy Garrod Wit V2 31.20 161 Claire Foulon Did S 38.15
91 Clare Bean Alc V1 31.21 162 Leslie Phipps Kid vz 38.16
92 Rebecca Biegel Ban V2 31.21 163 Kim Holtom Wit S 38.26
93 Teresa Hillier Chw vl 31.25 164 Natalie Ratcliffe Whh V2 38.38
94 Tess Evans Eyn vVl 31.26 165 Debbie Gilbert Alc S 38.41
95 Philomena Mburu Tkt V3 31.27 166 Liz Harkness New V3 38.46
96 Julia Wiblin Abn V2 31.34 167 Lily Bennett Swh V3 39.12
97 Jessica Ward Wds vVl 31.49 168 Paula Walter Oxf vl 39.23
98 Sam Suter Alc S 31.56 169 Samantha Harrison Eyn V2 40.34
99 Maggie Palmer oxf V1 32.04 170 Ester Muir Eyn V3 40.51

100 Lisa Clarke Wds vl 32.09 171 Rachael Bowles Alc V1l 41.12
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Round 1

172 Sarah Grylls Hed V3 41.31
173 Fiona Tate Wit vz 42.11
174 Karen Thomas Chw V1l 42.32
175 Susan Whipp Abn vVl 42.57

176 Valerie Gibbons Swh V3 43.43

177 Rebecca Heyden Abn V2 44.22

178 Emma Moore Abn V2 44.52

179 Hannah Makins Wit vl 47.50
Race 7: Women

Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
Team Results

1 Headington A 32 | 1 9 22
2 Alchester A 36 | 8 11 17
3 Cirencester A 68 | 10 27 31
4 Oxford City A 69 | 4 14 51
5 Witney A 78 | 7 30 41
6 Newbury A 84 | 24 26 34
7 Abingdon A 85 | 13 15 57
8 Newbury B 123 | 35 36 52
Division 2
1 Woodstock A 30 | 2 3 25
2 Team Kennet A 90 | 16 20 54
3 Headington B 108 | 28 38 42
4 Banbury A 112 | 12 23 77
5 White Horse A 121 | 18 39 064
6 Eynsham A 135 | 5 50 80
7 Newbury C 184 | 58 60 66
8 Cirencester B 242 | 55 61 126
Division 3
1 Kidlington A 79 | 6 33 40
2 Alchester B 91 | 19 29 43
3 Highworth A 131 | 37 45 49
4 Headington C 157 | 47 48 62
5 Alchester C 172 | 46 59 67
6 Cherwell A 197 | 32 72 93
7 Woodstock B 198 | 44 71 83
8 Oxf Brookes A 204 | 21 65 118
9 Abingdon B 221 | 63 74 84
10 Oxford City B 225 | 53 73 99
11 Highworth B 249 | 68 79 102
12 Hook Norton A 253 | 56 89 108
13 Headington D 254 | 70 81 103
14 Eynsham B 266 | 85 87 94
15 Alchester D 267 | 78 91 98
=16 White Horse B 271 | 75 86 110
=16 Witney B 271 | 69 90 112
18 Woodstock C 303 | 97 100 106
19 Abingdon C 312 | 88 96 128
20 Eynsham C 331 | 101 105 125
21 Headington E 350 | 111 119 120
22 Newbury D 357 | 82 109 166
23 Banbury B 364 | 92 135 137
24 Alchester E 372 | 122 123 127
25 Didcot A 389 | 107 121 161
26 Kidlington B 393 | 116 117 160
27 Abingdon D 403 | 131 133 139
28 Alchester F 408 | 129 130 149
29 Headington F 413 | 132 140 141
30 Hook Norton B 429 | 113 136 180
31 Witney C 433 | 124 151 158
32 Abingdon E 435 | 144 145 146

Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
33 Radley A 436 | 76 180 180
34 Eynsham D 445 | 142 147 156
35 Abingdon F 454 | 148 152 154
=36 Cirencester C 457 | 134 143 180
=36 Swindon Har A 457 | 114 167 176
38 Cherwell B 458 | 104 174 180
39 Alchester G 486 | 150 165 171
40 Eynsham E 496 | 157 169 170
41 Headington G 507 | 155 172 180
42 Abingdon G 511 | 159 175 177
43 BLIWCA A 513 | 153 180 180
44 Witney D 515 | 163 173 179

Race 8: Men
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
Individual Results

1 Nyle Clinton Swh U20 28.49
2 Darrell Bellinger Oxf S 29.38
3 David Bell Cir S 29.42
4 Paul Fernandez Abn vl 30.17
5 Jonathon Cornish Whh s 30.27
6 Josh Ridley Wit S 30.31
7 Aaron Burgess Oxf s 30.32
8 Les Newell Oxf S 30.40
9 Alex Muir New S 30.51
10 Nathan Gillis Tkt U20 31.05
11 Tim Wright Ban S 31.07
12 James Bolton Wds vl 31.14
13 James Eve Hed vl 31.29
14 Tegid Jones Wit S 31.34
15 Denis Galerin Cir S 31.45
16 Mark Tyrrell Ooxf S 31.52
17 Ewan Gault StE S 31.53
18 William Mennenson OxB S 32.03
19 Paul Wileman Whh S 32.12
20 James Craggs New S 32.20
21 Ciaran Birch Did U020 32.22
22 Sam Marshall Whh U20 32.25
23 Callum O-Neill Tkt U20 32.29
24 Simon Dill Swh S 32.34
25 Richard Gould Alc vVl 32.36
26 Will Cullen Rad S 32.40
27 Paul Swanton Alc S 32.42
28 Robert Storey Eyn vl 32.42
29 Dan Bianchi OxB S 32.44
30 Tom Bradford Hkn S 32.49
31 Steve Copley Oxf S 32.55
32 Gavin Wedlake Hig S 32.56
33 Luke Armitage StE V2 32.58
34 Andy Ind New S 32.59
35 John Atyeo Oxf vl 33.00
36 Graham Hope Kid S 33.08
37 Nigel Marley Oxf S 33.16
38 Michael Pearce Hed S 33.17
39 Simon Byrne Swh S 33.22
40 Ciaran Cooper Swh U20 33.24
41 Fergus Campbell Hed V1l 33.24
42 Tom Teece New U20 33.26
43 Lewis Faulkner Hed S 33.27
44 Paul Jegou Whh vl 33.28
45 Mark Dilks Kid S 33.30
46 Tony Lock Wit vVl 33.33
47 Dominic Hodge Swh S 33.35
48 James Currah Wit U020 33.46
49 Mark Baker Eyn S 33.49
50 Andy Stickley Alc S 33.52
51 Kevin Game Wds vl 33.54
52 Dan Blake Wit s 33.56
53 Ben Pollard Eyn vl 33.59
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54 Brian O-Connor Wds vl 34.07 124 Neil Corbiere Cir S 37.33
55 Chris Bedford Abn V2 34.10 125 Adrian Weeks Alc S 37.35
56 Jonathan Hiscock Cir vVl 34.17 126 Owen Huxley Oxf U20 37.36
57 Nigel Bunn Abn V1l 34.20 127 Martin Butler Wit vi 37.37
58 Luke Byrne Swh S 34.23 128 Lee Doyle Kid S 37.39
59 David Gavaghan Hed V1 34.26 129 Keith Read wit V1 37.44
60 Gareth Petts Wit S 34.34 130 Martin Fray Tkt V2 37.48
61 Jason Barry Wds vl 34.36 131 Paul Lee Kid vl 37.51
62 Fraser Howard Wit V1l 34.40 132 Henry Chitsenga StE vl 37.55
63 Mike Robbins New S 34.41 133 Geoff Anderson New V3 37.56
64 Patrick Wallace oxf S 34.44 134 George Wood Abn S 37.58
65 Shaun O-Gorman Alc V1 34.46 135 Hugo Marsh StE U220 38.01
66 George Henry StE U20 34.49 136 Simon Walker Eyn S 38.05
67 Mike Suggate Did S 34.49 137 Aden Harvey Whh S 38.06
68 Ian Hunter Alc V1l 34.54 138 Daniel Collis Tkt U20 38.12
69 David Tame Hkn vVl 34.56 139 Nick Smith Wit S 38.13
70 Wayne Lillis New vVl 35.06 140 Kevin Brackett BLI vl 38.15
71 Dan Peace Whh S 35.14 141 Nick Moglia Wit vz 38.16
72 Philip Marshall New S 35.16 142 Vinnie Baylis Alc S 38.17
73 Sam Cruickshank Wds S 35.20 143 Nick Dalton wit vl 38.19
74 Martin Walker New vVl 35.22 144 Andrew Simpson Alc vl 38.20
75 Kenny Lowies Hed vl 35.23 145 Julian Moore Abn V2 38.20
76 Chris Ellis Wit S 35.27 146 Andy Sears Hig V1 38.24
77 Seth Cayley Hed S 35.28 147 Roy Treadwell Oxf V3 38.25
78 David Cantwell Wds vl 35.28 148 Lee Hillsdon Eyn S 38.30
79 Ian Lambourn Whh V2 35.34 149 Richard Greenwood Kid vz 38.36
80 James Leavesley Wds S 35.36 150 Simon Kirey New V1 38.39
81 Graham Bridges Eyn vl 35.37 151 Peter Marshall Ooxf V2 38.44
82 Gary Warland Alc S 35.43 152 Nick Magrane Abn U20 38.53
83 Robbie Brown Cir S 35.47 153 Adam Taylor Alc S 38.54
84 Mark Callaghan Eyn S 35.52 154 Chris Birch Did vl 38.55
85 Daniel Blackburn Wds S 35.54 155 Keith Firkin Cir v2 38.55
86 Nicholas Barwick Abn V1l 35.57 156 Nic Hamilton Abn V2 38.56
87 Trevor Dixon oxf V2 35.57 157 Paul Ainslie Wit vz 39.01
88 Will Ballard Swh U20 36.01 158 Andy Tuttle New V2 39.01
89 Brian Green Oxf V2 36.02 159 Andy Morris Hkn vl 39.02
90 Paul Keating Abn S 36.04 160 Gethin Musk Cir S 39.06
91 Mark Bellamy Swh vVl 36.07 161 Michael Sheridan Tkt v3 39.07
92 Dave Ferrier Eyn S 36.11 162 Peter Wright BLI S 39.15
93 James Brudenell Hig S 36.16 163 Kevin French Alc S 39.16
94 Gregory Gay Eyn S 36.18 164 Philip Davies Rad vl 39.21
95 Pete Gilder Swh vVl 36.21 165 Graham LeGood Wit v3 39.23
96 Jason Bruce Abn S 36.30 166 Ed Morris Cir V1l 39.24
97 Sebastian Reynolds Oxf S 36.33 167 Craig Whitehead Abn S 39.26
98 Stewart Thorp oxf V3 36.34 168 Michael Hill Alc S 39.28
99 Jon Burgess Alc V3 36.36 169 Carey Gray Wds V2 39.36

100 Thomas Procter-Legg Hed S 36.37 170 Phil Gilkes Chw V2 39.38
101 Daniel Anderton Oxf S 36.41 171 Jon Bones Abn vl 39.41
102 Ed Kay Wit S 36.41 172 Matt Studart New S 39.47
103 carl Tucker Chw S 36.45 173 David Day Whh V2 39.48
104 Matt Ray Eyn S 36.46 174 Tom Baker Eyn S 39.50
105 Kevin Hennessy Wit vl 36.51 175 Mark Sheehan Wit S 39.52
106 Nigel Popplewell New V1 36.52 176 Neil Preddy Wds V2 39.53
107 Chris Pudney New V2 36.56 177 Chris Hobson New vl 39.55
108 Andy Bucher Chw vVl 36.57 178 Chris Brading Kid V2 39.55
109 Howard Ewan Cir S 37.02 179 Edward Byard Hed S 39.56

Chad Meadowcraft GUEST 37.03 180 Mike Pollard Chw V2 39.59
110 Tom Holdsworth Kid S 37.09 181 Clive Slator Hed V2 40.01
111 Huw Grange Hed S 37.10 182 James McLaughlin Hkn vl 40.06
112 Dean Makar Tkt vl 37.11 183 Horatio Holloway StE U20 40.07
113 Dewi Thomas Chw V1 37.12 184 Simon Leech Whh vl 40.20
114 Lee Whitehouse Swh S 37.14 185 Tom Wilder OxB S 40.22
115 Ian Meadowcroft Hed V2 37.17 186 John Exley Ooxf V3 40.26
116 Steve Clark Hed S 37.18 187 Duncan Henning Hed vl 40.37
117 Howard Williams Wds vl 37.21 188 Andy Sleight Chw V2 40.38
118 Jason Bennett Kid S 37.23 189 Peter Grieveson Ban V1l 40.41
119 Arthur Walton Hed S 37.28 190 Lonel Lancu Cir V1 40.42
120 George Talbot OxB S 37.29 191 Andrew Gleeson Oxf V1 40.44
121 Ewan Macdonald Eyn S 37.30 192 Paul Goddard Abn S 40.44
122 Bryan Vaughan Wds v3 37.30 193 Kelvin Fowler Wds V1 40.45
123 James Finnigan Kid S 37.31 194 Mark Lane Whh V1 40.46
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
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223
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226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Tain
Stuart
Bob
Mark
Matt
Chris
Will
Rob
Jonathan
Stephen
Stephen
Will
Michael
Michael
Phil
Dan
Jonny
James
Laurie
Charlie
Andrew
Steve
David
Dave
Huw
Liam
Adrian
Thornton
John
Michael
Neil
Marc
Ryan
Andrew
Luke
David
Paul
Ben
David
Brian
Michael
Chris
Tuan
Michel
Jonny
Sonnie
Simon
Alex
Andre
Dorian
Shaun
Robert
Chris
David
Chris
Alastair
Wiz

Ian
Andrew
Tony
Adrian
Colin
Stuart
Tristan
Geoff
Derek
Darren
Neil
Steve
Alex
Peter

Wakefield
Craft
Alden
Pidgeon
Biglin
Treacher
Naismith
Neal
Phillips
Ferriday
Smith
Hudson
Cottam
Page

Coy

Ray
Davis
Moss
Hurman
Morgan
Bowles
Connolly
Molloy
Parsons
Williams
Hosier
May
Greenland
Dill
Goff
Pringle
Juffkins
Hill
McKendrick
Creasey
Parsons
Montague
Watson
Wheeler
Moore
Neville
Thomson
Ly
Santana
Thomson
Jane
Prytrech
Saint
Blincowe
Matts
Mullins

Van Rensburg

Sharpe
Smyth
Carter
Graham
Bunce
Rees
Casey
Whitlock
Francis
Price
Hathaway
Hale
Smith
Breaker
Kitching
Frape
Butler
Smith
Cook

Kid
BLI
Kid
Wds
Hed
Tkt
0xB
Did
Tkt
New
Abn
Wds
Rad
Alc
Ban
Eyn
New
Kid
Hed
Hig
Alc
Swh
Hkn
Hig
Hkn
Kid
New
Abn
Swh
Hig
Hig
Abn
New
New
Eyn
Oxf
Swh
Abn
Oxf
Wit
Chw
Tkt
Rad
StE
StE
Wds
Chw
0xB
Wds
Cir
Chw
Kid
Abn
Abn
Hig
Eyn
Kid
Whh
Did
Eyn
Abn
Tkt
Hed
Eyn
Ban
Eyn
Rad
Ban
Eyn
Rad
Hkn

vl
V1
V1
v2
v2
V2
S
S
v2
V1
V2
S
vl
S
V2
S
S
V1
V3
V1
vl
V3
S
S
v2
S
V1
V3
v2
S
V2
V1
S
S
S
V3
V3
S
V3
V2
S
V2
V1
S
S
S
V1
S
v2
V2
V1
S
S
S
V1
S
V3
V2
S
v2
vl
V2
V2
S
V3
V3
S
v2
vl
V1
V2

40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
.04
41.
41.
41.
41.

41

41

41

42

42

44

46
48
50
50
52
54
57
57
59
59

13
15
22
32

.37
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
41.
.59
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
.33
42.
42.
42.
42.

38
42
45
47
49
55

00
03
07
09
11
17
18
20
26
27
29

33
34
40
48

.49
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44 .
44 .
44 .
44 .
44 .
.51
44 .
44 .
44 .
44 .
45.
45.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.

54
59
02
03
17
22
27
28
33
36
41
47
57
07
24
31
38
44

51
52
53
59
03
04
02
08
14
38
44
45

266 Ashley Fox Swh V1l 46.47
267 Andrew Lees New V3 47.27
268 Graham Norris Hed V3 47.40
269 Adam Wallace Chw S 47.55
270 Tim Mean Hed S 48.13
271 Keith Morgan Wit V3 48.27
272 Alex Burnett Kid S 48.38
273 Martin Rasgauski Hkn V3 48.55
274 Andy Goodwin Eyn vl 49.31
275 Keith Baker Eyn V3 49.47
276 Andy Bartlett Ban V3 49.52
277 Adrian Pinnock Eyn V3 50.52
278 Cliff Penton Abn V2 51.13
279 Jeremy Smeddle Whh V2 51.19
280 Mark Rogers Kid V2 51.23
281 Nigel Lambert Alc V3 51.56
282 Mike Search Kid V3 52.08
283 Paul Grimsdale Oxf V2 52.24
284 Andrew Sulley Hed V1l 52.26
285 Geoff Raynham Hed V3 53.49
286 Clive Wilcock Abn V1l 53.54
287 Steve Yeates Hig S 54.00
288 Tony Sturgess Alc V2 54.05
289 Trevor Langrish Kid V3 55.28
290 Brian Evans Abn V3 56.59
291 Michael Thomas Cir V2 59.14
292 Kit Villiers Hed V3 62.25
293 Duncan Jenkerson Oxf V3 63.37

Race 8: Men
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
Team Results

1 Oxford City A 136 | 2 7 8 16
31 35 37

2 Witney A 288 | 6 14 46 48
52 60 62

3 Newbury A 310 | 9 20 34 42
63 70 72

4 Headington A 346 | 13 38 41 43
59 75 77

5 Woodstock A 409 | 12 51 54 61
73 78 80

6 Eynsham A 481 | 28 49 53 81
84 92 94

7 Abingdon A 522 | 4 55 57 86
90 96 134

8 Cirencester A 545 | 3 15 56 83
109 124 155

1 Swindon Har A 297 | 1 24 39 40
47 58 88

2 White Horse A 377 | 5 19 22 44
71 79 137

3 Alchester A 416 | 25 27 50 65
68 82 99

4 Oxford City B 662 | 64 87 89 97
98 101 126

5 Kidlington A 691 | 36 45 110 118
123 128 131

6 Team Kennet A 774 | 10 23 112 130
138 161 200

7 Newbury B 900 | 74 106 107 133
150 158 172

8 Headington B 921 | 100 111 115 116
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Round 1

Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

St Edwards Sch
Witney B
Woodstock B
Oxf Brookes A
Cherwell A
Alchester B
Eynsham B
Hook Norton A
Highworth A
Abingdon B
Swindon Har B
Didcot A
Kidlington B
Oxford City C
Witney C
Radley A
Banbury A
Newbury C
Cirencester B
White Horse B
BLIWCA A
Headington C
Abingdon C
Eynsham C

Kidlington C

819

1060

1089

1097

1103

1122

1141

1152

1188

1236

1285

1397

1421

1439

1453

1500

1535

1639

1670

1674

1678

1708

1834

1962

222

250

251

119 179 181

253
178
212
151
230
157
234
164
261
189
262
204
2217
166
291
184
279
162
294
199
268
226
248
254
263
272
289
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
Club team listings (By race, then club alphabet- A3 Mabel Shepherd 38
ically) Total: 91

Race 0: U9 Girls and Boys
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood

No team results for races 0, 1 and 2.

Race 1: Ull Girls
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood

No team results for races 0, 1 and 2.

Race 2: Ull Boys
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood

No team results for races 0, 1 and 2.

Race 3: Ul3 Girls
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood

Great Milton

Al Jessica James 53
Total: 181

Highworth
Al Jasmine Stearn 55
Total: 183

MADJA
Al Beth Mayer 24
A2 Maya Short 56
Total: 144

Newbury
Al Amelia Munday 17
A2 Trinity O-Connor 32
A3 Maddy Mitton 50
Total: 99

Oxford City

Abingdon Al Alexandra Scrivener 1
Al Beth Darwent 5 A2 Daisy Palmer 4
A2 Charlotte Barwick 6 A3 Alisha Williams 12
A3 Mette Rutter 18 Total: 17

Total: 29

B1 Anya Bromley 13
B1 Rachel Fernandez 27 B2 Jessica Walter 14
B2 Izzie Jones 40 B3 Gabriella Scotting 29
B3 Isabel Thomas 62 Total: 56
Total: 129

C1l Lucy Blowfield 33

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Not a qualifying team.

Banbury
Al Lizzie Eskender 28 | -7 ———————
A2 Laura Berry 49 Radley

Total: 141 Al Rachel Burton 7
A2 Martha Adams 8

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A3 Scarlet Paton 11

Bicester Total: 26
Al Amy Gould 3
A2 Holly Griffiths-Brown 10 Bl Olivia Pilbeam 20
A3 Maisie Silvester 19 B2 Hermione Jewell 23

Total: 32 B3 Sasha Palfreyman 25
Total: 68

Bl Amber Pittuck 21

B2 Freya Smith 31 Cl Hannah Mott 30

B3 Lauren Garside 35 C2 Lexie New 36

Total: 87 Total: 130

Cl Holly Hunter 42 | === =— == ==~ — - - - oo oo oo oo oo oo

C2 Lucy Stowell 51 Swindon Har

C3 Paige Scarlett 54 Al Rachel Oram 15

Total: 147 A2 Dara Kelly 41
A3 Sophie Hill 45

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 101

BLIWCA
Al Isobel Craft 63 Bl Anna Curtis 46

Total: 191 B2 Sophie Capel 48
Total: 158

Cherwell T mT T T ————
Al Franziska Bucher 16 Team Kennet
A2 Naomi Dibb 37 Al Mai Brown 2
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
A2 Anna Pettit 9 Tt e
A3 Lucy Wells 26 Cirencester

Total: 37 Al Oliver Middleton 37
Total: 137
Bl Phoebe Hoaen 39
B2 Amy Treacher 57 | -m-m - oT oo oo oo oo oo oo oo oo
Total: 160 Eynsham
Al Owen Storey 46

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A2 Zach Bowers 47

Woodstock Total: 143
Al Isabella Ward 52

Total: 180 | TTT T T oo— oo

White Horse

Al Ellie Sanderson 34
A2 Imogen Sanderson 44
A3 Darcy O-Leary 59
Total: 137

Witney
Al Olivia Westbrook 22
A2 Hannah Jarrett 43
A3 Emily Howard 47
Total: 112
Bl Ruby Hitchcock 58
B2 Alice Hudson 60
B3 Holly Bowsher 61
Total: 179

Race 4: Ul3 Boys

Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood

Abingdon
Al Adam Ede 4
A2 Alexander Pennington 5
A3 Kie Francis 7
Total: 16
Bl Toby Smallcombe 15
B2 James Fernandez 27
Total: 92

Banbury
Al Skip Snelson 2
A2 Owen Knox 6
A3 Angus Pollock 20
Total: 28
B1 Stanley Bull 30

Not a qualifying team.

Bicester
Al Tom Couzens 11
A2 Billy England 19
A3 Samuel Worfolk 35
Total: 65

BLIWCA
Al Harry Arundel-Walker 48
Total: 148

Great Milton

Al Freddie Cunningham 12
A2 Luke Robinson 14
A3 Benjamin Campbell-Reide 42
Total: 68
MADJA

Al Max Hughes 9
A2 Joe McQue 13
A3 Tom Barker 25
Total: 47

B1 Thomas Holmes 32

Not a qualifying team.

Newbury
Al Ed Fry 10
A2 Tobias Allen 21
A3 Hugh Beattie 38
Total: 69
Bl Rhys Ainsworth 41
Not a qualifying team.

Oxford City
Al Benjamin Davies 31
A2 Willem Walker-Smith 40
Total: 121

Radley
Al Oscar Charter 22
A2 Archie Brew 23
A3 Richard Bungay 39
Total: 84

Swindon Har
Al Ben McIntyre 3
A2 Michael Gilder 24
A3 Matty Smith 29
Total: 56

Team Kennet
Al Sam Clarke 1
A2 Ryan Cannons 8
A3 Jack Cannons 16
Total: 25
Bl Cameron Langley 17
B2 Toby Thomas 18
B3 Joshua Sells 33
Total: 68
C1l Alexander Long 36
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Not a qualifying team. Al Chloe Crippen 26
A2 Hannah Maguire 53
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 136
Woodstock
Al Joseph White 34 | mom oo oo o oo
Total: 134 MADJA
Al Katie McQue 30
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 144
White Horse
Al Rueben Paget 26 0| TTT ST T T
A2 Connor O-Leary 28 Newbury
A3 Ross Wyard 43 Al Yasmin Ryder 3
Total: 97 A2 Charlotte Clover 5
A3 Izzy Fry 6
Bl Lewis Froud 44 Total: 14
B2 James Bailey 49
Total: 143 Bl Rebecca Dowie 29
B2 Polly Mitton 56
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 142
Witney
Al James Piner 45 0 | TTT T oo T oo oo
Total: 145 Oxford City

Race 5: U15/U17 Girls
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood

Al Megan Humphreys 1
A2 Marnie Wilson 7
A3 Maddie Mills 13
Total: 21

Bl Ciara Huxley 17

Not a qualifying team.

Abingdon | mm T
Al Fiona Bunn 2 Radley
A2 Chloe Ridewood 10 Al Ellen Jackson 9
A3 Lottie Siddle 14 A2 Faith Brew 25
Total: 26 A3 Cassia Miell-Ingram 28
Total: 62
Bl Vicky Tilling 18
B2 Georgie Pennington 24 Bl Anabel Pozniak 35
Total: 99 B2 Carmen Tracey-Ramos 36
B3 Baylie Powell 37
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 108
Banbury
Al Emily Thompson Cl Millie Tomlin 39
A2 Jenny Hannah 8 c2 Sadie Rees 40
A3 Rosie Weston 12 C3 Erika Davies 41
Total: 24 Total: 120
Bl Tia Williams 15 D1 Eleanor Backhouse 45
B2 Rose Lord 16 D2 Lauren Burton 47
B3 Zoe Pollock 20 Total: 149
Total: 51
C1l Lucy Scruton 23 Swindon Har
c2 Flora Ayres 27 Al Miranda King 22
Total: 107 A2 Emma Jane 42
Total: 121
Bicester | TTTT T ———
Al Tara Gowans 33 Team Kennet
A2 Libbie Nicklin 50 Al Georgina Bradford 11
A3 Bethany Liversidge 52 A2 Holly Donohoe 21
Total: 135 A3 Chloe Scaplehorn 31
Total: 63
Cirencester Bl Carys Cox 32
Al Kirsty Roberts 34 B2 Susie Drake 38
A2 Ellen Foster 44 B3 Rosa Lawrence 48
Total: 135 Total: 118
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Cl Kirsty Bennet 55
Highworth Not a qualifying team.
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Oxford City
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Al Callum Bampton 1
Woodstock A2 Nat Jones 4
Al Jessica O-Connor 19 A3 Christian Paul 12
A2 Abbie Clarke 43 Total: 17
A3 Maddie Philips 46
Total: 108 Bl Joshua Croft 43
Not a qualifying team.
Bl Jessica Penton 49
B2 Gina Stansfield 54 | Tmmm oo oo oo oo
Total: 160 Radley
Al Alex Miell-Ingram 8
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A2 Jonathan Hancox 28
Witney A3 Adam Blackwell 29
Al Anna Moglia 51 Total: 65
Total: 165
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— St Edwards Sch
Al Alfie Armitage-Hookes 3
A2 Aaron Gruen 7
A3 Henry Bray 11
Race 6: U1l5/U17 Boys Total: 21
Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Bl James Rhys-Evans 15
Abingdon B2 Jeevan Grewal 19
Al Michael Fabes 9 B3 Chad Moss 23
A2 David Bunn 17 Total: 57
A3 William Sweetenham 25
Total: 51 Cl Ben Sthamer 27
Cc2 James George 33
Bl Oscar White 26 C3 Noah Phipps 37
B2 Freddie Thackray 36 Total: 97
B3 Elias Lawton 40
Total: 102 D1 Sam Williams 39
D2 Jean-Luc Bonnefoy 41
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 125
Banbury
Al Luke Sherlock 6 | mmmmmm e e e e
A2 Gregor Kelling 13 Swindon Har
A3 Blaine Carpenter 30 Al Joe Castle 21
Total: 49 A2 Ethan Pierce 22
A3 Elliot Doughty 34
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Total: 77
Bicester
Al Tom Gould 18 | mm T T T T oo oo oo
Total: 108 Team Kennet
Al Sammy Hart 10
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A2 Josh Livingstone 32
Cirencester Total: 87
Al Simon Crew 31
Total: 121 [ mmmTmmm T ——————
White Horse
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Al Ben Claridge 2
Highworth A2 Toby Sanderson 42
Al Oska Cocks-McCracken 35 Total: 89
A2 Daniel Stearn 44
Total: 124 | mTTT T
Witney
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Al Jordan Clack 16
MADJA A2 Josh Rhodes 20
Al Elliot Lassiter 5 Total: 81
A2 Callum Short 24
Total: 74 [ mmmTmmm T ————————
Newbury
Al Samuel Wright 14 Race 7: Women
A2 Benji Fry 38 Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
Total: 97 | mTTT T
Abingdon
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Al Sarah Lackman 13
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
A2 Julia James 15 G3 Rachael Bowles 171
A3 Ali Blaney 57 Total: 486

Total: 85
Bl Jenny Brewer 63 Banbury
B2 Katy Adams 74 Al Ros Kelling 12
B3 Becks Compton 84 A2 Michelle Bartlett 23
Total: 221 A3 Becky Pull 77
Total: 112
Cc1l Liz Bedford 88
c2 Julia Wiblin 96 Bl Rebecca Biegel 92
C3 Angela Milliken 128 B2 Alison Nuttall 135
Total: 312 B3 Lisa Ansell 137
Total: 364
D1 Lucy Hamilton 131
D2 Patricia Wilson 133 | mmmmmmmmmm
D3 Joanne Francis 139 BLIWCA
Total: 403 Al Graca Craft 153
Total: 513
E1l Glenda Sinclair 144
E2 Caryn Onions 145 | —- == oo oo
E3 Anne Moger 146 Cherwell
Total: 435 Al Jessica Roberts 32
A2 Dawn Osbourne 72
Fl Judy Howard 148 A3 Teresa Hillier 93
F2 Helen Smith 152 Total: 197
F3 Helen Bower 154
Total: 454 Bl Sue Hirst 104
B2 Karen Thomas 174
Gl Noel Blatchford 159 Total: 458
G2 Susan Whipp 175
G3 Rebecca Heyden 177 | =7 =TT T oo oo oo oo m oo
Total: 511 Cirencester
Al Jenny Manners 10
H1 Emma Moore 178 A2 Sarah Gunn 27
Not a qualifying team. A3 Nicola Denning 31
Total: 68

Alchester Bl Jill Hadland 55
Al Sarah Rendell 8 B2 Rhiannon Brown 61
A2 Poppy Blake 11 B3 Lisa Carpenter 126
A3 Sam Usher 17 Total: 242

Total: 36
Cl Sue Brown 134
Bl Michelle Pank 19 Cc2 Pam Wheeler 143
B2 Sarah Cox 29 Total: 457
B3 Emilie Fidler 43
Total: 92 mmmm T
Didcot
Cl Lilia Somogyi 46 Al Theresa Lamble 107
Cc2 Olivia Underhill 59 A2 Julie Shand 121
c3 Hannah Shipman 67 A3 Claire Foulon 161
Total: 172 Total: 389
D1 Wendy Hunter 78 | Tomm oo oo oo oo
D2 Clare Bean 91 Eynsham
D3 Sam Suter 98 Al Hannah Hale 5
Total: 267 A2 Gemma Ferrier 50
A3 Jackie Pinnock 80
El Zoe Westerman 122 Total: 135
E2 Emma Nelson 123
E3 Sarah Viner 127 Bl Kate Williamson 85
Total: 372 B2 Lesley Parry-Jones 87
B3 Tess Evans 94
Fl Liz French 129 Total: 266
F2 Joley Hill 130
F3 Stephanie Fisher 149 Cl Cecilia Dahlsio 101
Total: 408 C2 Tara Lawfull 105
C3 Rain Newton-Smith 125
Gl Ros White 150 Total: 331
G2 Debbie Gilbert 165
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
D1 Jane Larbalestier 142
D2 Nicola Coppuck 147 | === == == m oo oo
D3 Marisa Keeley 156 Kidlington
Total: 445 Al Helene Greenwood 6
A2 Andrea Finnigan 33
El Elaine Butler 157 A3 Rachel Bennett 40
E2 Samantha Harrison 169 Total: 79
E3 Ester Muir 170
Total: 496 Bl Sarah Scaife 116
B2 Vicky Russell 117
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B3 Karen Brading 160
Headington Total: 393
Al Diane Moore 1
A2 Rebecca Campbell 9 Cl Leslie Phipps 162
A3 Rachel Shaw 22 Not a qualifying team.
Total: 32
Bl Nicola Smith 28 Newbury
B2 Judith Kalthoff 38 Al Emma-Jayne Bailey 24
B3 Amy Johnson 42 A2 Charlotte Fowler 26
Total: 108 A3 Rachel Allen 34
Total: 84
Cl Kate Sergeant 47
Cc2 Clare Howarth 48 Bl Chloe Blair 35
C3 Zuzana Pearce 62 B2 Sue Van Huysteen 36
Total: 157 B3 Catherine Tuttle 52
Total: 123
D1 Anita James 70
D2 Billie Meadowcroft 81 Cl Rebecca Coxhead 58
D3 Emma McDermott 103 C2 Jenny O-Connor 60
Total: 254 C3 Tania Whitby 66
Total: 184
El Claire Conway 111
E2 Alison Barry 119 D1 Sarah Fowler 82
E3 Evelyn Joslin 120 D2 Leah Darbyshire 109
Total: 350 D3 Liz Harkness 166
Total: 357
Fl Rosemary Cameron 132
F2 Catherine Shelley 140 | === = —————————————-—-- - - — - — - o ————————————
F3 Emma Carter 141 Oxf Brookes
Total: 413 Al Rita Phillips 21
A2 Sarah Craig 65
Gl Eleanor Blyth 155 A3 Caitlin Clifford 118
G2 Sarah Grylls 172 Total: 204
Total: 507
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Oxford City
Highworth Al Martha Lloyd 4
Al Sara Cocks-McCracken 37 A2 Sarah Davies 14
A2 Deborah Pratlley 45 A3 Gwyneth Hueter 51
A3 Diana Dee 49 Total: 69
Total: 131
Bl Lisa Sammons 53
Bl Carole Philips 68 B2 Elisa Robbins 73
B2 Jackie Evans 79 B3 Maggie Palmer 99
B3 Lis Yeates 102 Total: 225
Total: 249
Cl Paula Walter 168
C1l Nicky Stearn 115 Not a qualifying team.
Not a qualifying team.
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Radley
Hook Norton Al Ana Ramos-Villaverde 76
Al Donna Allen 56 Total: 436
A2 Susie Morgan 89
A3 Jessica Woolcott 108 | mm T T T oo oo oo
Total: 253 Swindon Har
Al Pauline Morgan 114
Bl Anwen Greenaway 113 A2 Lily Bennett 167
B2 Sandra Heryet-Warner 136 A3 Valerie Gibbons 176
Total: 429 Total: 457
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014

——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Race 8: Men

Team Kennet Round 1: Ascott-under-Wychwood
Al Helen Preedy 16 | - - T o T T oo
A2 Susan Francis 20 Abingdon
A3 Lucy Gettins 54 Al Paul Fernandez 4
Total: 90 A2 Chris Bedford 55
A3 Nigel Bunn 57
Bl Philomena Mburu 95 A4 Nicholas Barwick 86
Not a qualifying team. A5 Paul Keating 90
A6 Jason Bruce 96
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A7 George Wood 134
Woodstock Total: 522
Al Jessica Webb 2
A2 Rachel Masser 3 Bl Julian Moore 145
A3 Denise Bridges 25 B2 Nick Magrane 152
Total: 30 B3 Nic Hamilton 156
B4 Craig Whitehead 167
B1 Aisha McLean 44 B5 Jon Bones 171
B2 Julie Read 71 B6 Paul Goddard 192
B3 Caeron Phillips 83 B7 Stephen Smith 205
Total: 198 Total: 1188
Cl Jessica Ward 97 Cl Thornton Greenland 222
C2 Lisa Clarke 100 C2 Marc Juffkins 226
Cc3 Zoe White 106 C3 Ben Watson 232
Total: 303 Cc4 Chris Sharpe 247
C5 David Smyth 248
D1 Susan Haines 138 cé Adrian Francis 255
Not a qualifying team. c7 Cliff Penton 278

Total: 1708

White Horse D1 Clive Wilcock 286
Al Josephine Harrison 18 D2 Brian Evans 290
A2 Sophie Lloyd 39 Not a qualifying team.

A3 Hayley Chaundry 64
Total: 121 | TTTT T
Alchester
Bl Jan McCabe 75 Al Richard Gould 25
B2 Rachel Bennett 86 A2 Paul Swanton 27
B3 Karen Froud 110 A3 Andy Stickley 50
Total: 271 A4 Shaun O-Gorman 65
A5 Ian Hunter 68
Ccl Natalie Ratcliffe 164 A6 Gary Warland 82
Not a qualifying team. A7 Jon Burgess 99
Total: 416

Witney Bl Adrian Weeks 125
Al Frankie Snare 7 B2 Vinnie Baylis 142
A2 Kirsty Bamber 30 B3 Andrew Simpson 144
A3 Sally Howard 41 B4 Adam Taylor 153

Total: 78 B5 Kevin French 163
B6 Michael Hill 168
B1 Sarah Morley 69 B7 Michael Page 208
B2 Lucy Garrod 90 Total: 1103
B3 Jeanette Ashton 112
Total: 271 Cl Andrew Bowles 215
c2 Nigel Lambert 281
Cl Oheema Powell 124 C3 Tony Sturgess 288
Cc2 Marie-Helene Kite 151 Not a qualifying team.
C3 Lisa Holland 158
Total: 433 | mmmm oo
Banbury
D1 Kim Holtom 163 Al Tim Wright 11
D2 Fiona Tate 173 A2 Peter Grieveson 189
D3 Hannah Makins 179 A3 Phil Coy 209
Total: 515 A4 Geoff Smith 259
A5 Neil Frape 262
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A6 Andy Bartlett 276

Total: 1500
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— C2 Tony Whitlock 254
BLIWCA C3 Tristan Hale 258
Al Kevin Brackett 140 Cc4 Derek Breaker 260
A2 Peter Wright 162 C5 Steve Butler 263
A3 Stuart Craft 196 Cé6 Andy Goodwin 274
Total: 1674 c7 Keith Baker 275
Total: 1834
Cherwell D1 Adrian Pinnock 277
Al Carl Tucker 103 Not a qualifying team.
A2 Andy Bucher 108
A3 Dewi Thomas 113 | === =— ===~ - - oo
A4 Phil Gilkes 170 Headington
A5 Mike Pollard 180 Al James Eve 13
) Andy Sleight 188 A2 Michael Pearce 38
A7 Michael Neville 235 A3 Fergus Campbell 41
Total: 1097 A4 Lewis Faulkner 43
A5 David Gavaghan 59
Bl Simon Prytrech 241 A6 Kenny Lowies 75
B2 Shaun Mullins 245 A Seth Cayley 77
B3 Adam Wallace 269 Total: 346
Not a qualifying team.
Bl Thomas Procter-Legg 100
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B2 Huw Grange 111
Cirencester B3 Ian Meadowcroft 115
Al David Bell 3 B4 Steve Clark 116
A2 Denis Galerin 15 B5 Arthur Walton 119
A3 Jonathan Hiscock 56 B6 Edward Byard 179
A4 Robbie Brown 83 B7 Clive Slator 181
A5 Howard Ewan 109 Total: 921
A6 Neil Corbiere 124
A7 Keith Firkin 155 Cl Duncan Henning 187
Total: 545 C2 Matt Biglin 199
C3 Laurie Hurman 213
Bl Gethin Musk 160 Cc4 Stuart Hathaway 257
B2 Ed Morris 166 C5 Graham Norris 268
B3 Lonel Lancu 190 Cé6 Tim Mean 270
B4 Dorian Matts 244 c7 Andrew Sulley 284
B5 Michael Thomas 291 Total: 1678
Total: 1639
D1 Geoff Raynham 285
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— D2 Kit Villiers 292
Didcot Not a qualifying team.
Al Ciaran Birch 21
A2 Mike Suggate 67 | mmmmmmmmm oo
A3 Chris Birch 154 Highworth
A4 Rob Neal 202 Al Gavin Wedlake 32
A5 Andrew Casey 253 A2 James Brudenell 93
Total: 1285 A3 Andy Sears 146
A4 Charlie Morgan 214
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A5 Dave Parsons 218
Eynsham A6 Michael Goff 224
Al Robert Storey 28 A7 Neil Pringle 225
A2 Mark Baker 49 Total: 1152
A3 Ben Pollard 53
A4 Graham Bridges 81 Bl Chris Carter 249
A5 Mark Callaghan 84 B2 Steve Yeates 287
A6 Dave Ferrier 92 Not a qualifying team.
A7 Gregory Gay 94
Total: 481 | mmmm oo
Hook Norton
B1 Matt Ray 104 Al Tom Bradford 30
B2 Ewan Macdonald 121 A2 David Tame 69
B3 Simon Walker 136 A3 Andy Morris 159
B4 Lee Hillsdon 148 A4 James McLaughlin 182
B5 Tom Baker 174 A5 David Molloy 217
B6 Dan Ray 210 A6 Huw Williams 219
B7 Luke Creasey 229 A7 Peter Cook 265
Total: 1122 Total: 1141
Cl Alastair Graham 250 Bl Martin Rasgauski 273
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League Round 1 Ascott-under-Wychwood, 2 Nov 2014
Not a qualifying team. A2 Aaron Burgess 7
A3 Les Newell 8
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— A4 Mark Tyrrell 16
Kidlington A5 Steve Copley 31
Al Graham Hope 36 A6 John Atyeo 35
A2 Mark Dilks 45 A7 Nigel Marley 37
A3 Tom Holdsworth 110 Total: 136
A4 Jason Bennett 118
A5 James Finnigan 123 Bl Patrick Wallace 64
A6 Lee Doyle 128 B2 Trevor Dixon 87
A7 Paul Lee 131 B3 Brian Green 89
Total: 691 B4 Sebastian Reynolds 97
B5 Stewart Thorp 98
B1 Richard Greenwood 149 B6 Daniel Anderton 101
B2 Chris Brading 178 B7 Owen Huxley 126
B3 Tain Wakefield 195 Total: 662
B4 Bob Alden 197
B5 James Moss 212 Cl Roy Treadwell 147
B6 Liam Hosier 220 C2 Peter Marshall 151
B7 Robert Van Rensburg 246 C3 John Exley 186
Total: 1397 c4 Andrew Gleeson 191
C5 David Parsons 230
Ccl Wiz Bunce 251 C6 David Wheeler 233
Cc2 Alex Burnett 272 c7 Paul Grimsdale 283
C3 Mark Rogers 280 Total: 1421
c4 Mike Search 282
C5 Trevor Langrish 289 D1 Duncan Jenkerson 293
Total: 1962 Not a qualifying team.
Newbury Radley
Al Alex Muir 9 Al Will Cullen 26
A2 James Craggs 20 A2 Philip Davies 164
A3 Andy Ind 34 A3 Michael Cottam 207
Ad Tom Teece 42 A4 Tuan Ly 237
A5 Mike Robbins 63 A5 Darren Kitching 261
A6 Wayne Lillis 70 A6 Alex Smith 264
A7 Philip Marshall 72 Total: 1453
Total: 310
Bl Martin Walker 74 St Edwards Sch
B2 Nigel Popplewell 106 Al Ewan Gault 17
B3 Chris Pudney 107 A2 Luke Armitage 33
B4 Geoff Anderson 133 A3 George Henry 66
B5 Simon Kirey 150 A4 Henry Chitsenga 132
B6 Andy Tuttle 158 A5 Hugo Marsh 135
B7 Matt Studart 172 A6 Horatio Holloway 183
Total: 900 A7 Michel Santana 238
Total: 804
Cl Chris Hobson 177
C2 Stephen Ferriday 204 Bl Jonny Thomson 239
C3 Jonny Davis 211 Not a qualifying team.
c4 Adrian May 221
C5 Ryan Hill 227 | — - T T
(13 Andrew McKendrick 228 Swindon Har
C7 Andrew Lees 267 Al Nyle Clinton 1
Total: 1535 A2 Simon Dill 24
A3 Simon Byrne 39
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— Ad Ciaran Cooper 40
Oxf Brookes A5 Dominic Hodge 47
Al William Mennenson 18 A6 Luke Byrne 58
A2 Dan Bianchi 29 A7 Will Ballard 88
A3 George Talbot 120 Total: 297
A4 Tom Wilder 185
A5 Will Naismith 201 Bl Mark Bellamy 91
A6 Alex Saint 242 B2 Pete Gilder 95
Total: 1089 B3 Lee Whitehouse 114
B4 Steve Connolly 216
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B5 John Dill 223
Oxford City B6 Paul Montague 231
Al Darrell Bellinger 2 B7 Ashley Fox 266
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Total: 1236
Bl Chris Ellis 76
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— B2 Ed Kay 102
Team Kennet B3 Kevin Hennessy 105
Al Nathan Gillis 10 B4 Martin Butler 127
A2 Callum O-Neill 23 B5 Keith Read 129
A3 Dean Makar 112 B6 Nick Smith 139
A4 Martin Fray 130 B7 Nick Moglia 141
A5 Daniel Collis 138 Total: 819
A6 Michael Sheridan 161
A7 Chris Treacher 200 Cl Nick Dalton 143
Total: 774 Cc2 Paul Ainslie 157
C3 Graham LeGood 165
Bl Jonathan Phillips 203 c4 Mark Sheehan 175
B2 Chris Thomson 236 C5 Brian Moore 234
B3 Colin Price 256 Co6 Keith Morgan 271
Not a qualifying team. Total: 1439
Woodstock
Al James Bolton 12
A2 Kevin Game 51
A3 Brian O-Connor 54
A4 Jason Barry 61
A5 Sam Cruickshank 73
A6 David Cantwell 78
A7 James Leavesley 80
Total: 409
Bl Daniel Blackburn 85
B2 Howard Williams 117
B3 Bryan Vaughan 122
B4 Carey Gray 169
B5 Neil Preddy 176
B6 Kelvin Fowler 193
B7 Mark Pidgeon 198
Total: 1060
C1l Will Hudson 206
C2 Sonnie Jane 240
C3 Andre Blincowe 243
Not a qualifying team.
White Horse
Al Jonathon Cornish 5
A2 Paul Wileman 19
A3 Sam Marshall 22
A4 Paul Jegou 44
A5 Dan Peace 71
A6 Tan Lambourn 79
A7 Aden Harvey 137
Total: 377
B1 David Day 173
B2 Simon Leech 184
B3 Mark Lane 194
B4 Ian Rees 252
B5 Jeremy Smeddle 279
Total: 1670
Witney
Al Josh Ridley 6
A2 Tegid Jones 14
A3 Tony Lock 46
A4 James Currah 48
A5 Dan Blake 52
Ab Gareth Petts 60
A7 Fraser Howard 62
Total: 288
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